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,/ Ronkonkoma RR Station to Miller Place 41 Miles Flat\Rolling "Labyrinth" \_u_
TURN ON ATMI=0 FORMI TURN ON ATMI=0 FORMI
N Depart NW RR Parking Lot 0.0 0.05 R Mink Ln (East) 15.0 0.3
L Railroad Ave 0.0 0.5 L Woodchuck Ln (Northeast) 15.3 0.2
R Pond Rd / Lake Shore Rd 0.5 1.6 R Bunny Ln (East) 15.5 0.1
X Portion Road 21 0.0 L May Rd (Southeast) 15.6 0.0
E Shorehaven Blvd 21 0.1 L Dorothy St (Northeast) 15.6 0.5
L Woodland St 2.2 0.3 M Katherine St(East) 16.1 0.5
L Jay PI 2.5 0.1 L Woodhull Ave (North) 16.6 0.2
L Newton Blvd 2.6 0.0 R Jefferson Blvd (East) 16.8 0.0
R Kirby Ln 2.6 0.2 L 13th St (East) 16.8 0.2
L School House Rd / Smith St 2.8 0.4 L Montrose Dr (North) 17.0 0.1
R Hudson Ave 3.2 0.0 R Weldon Ln (East) 17.1 0.1
L Browns Rd & X Rt 347 3.2 2.5 R Radburn Ln (East) 17.2 0.0
R Lake Ave & X Rt 25 5.7 1.2 R Clifton PI (South) 17.2 0.1
R 6th St 6.9 0.5 L Chereb Ln 17.3 0.1
L Cambon Ave 7.4 0.2 L Rt 112 17.4 0.0
R EvonLn 7.6 0.1 R Hallock Ave 17.4 1.0
L Mills Pond Rd 1.7 0.2 R Crystal Brook Hollow Rd 18.4 1.0
R Arrowood Dr 7.9 0.2 L Canal Rd 19.4 2.4
R Elderwood Dr 8.1 0.3 L Mt Sinai Coram/Miller Place Rd  21.8 24
R Troon Rd 8.4 0.1 L Rt 25A 24.2 0.4
X Walk Bikes Over Mound 8.5 0.0 L Shopping Ct?nter with Friendly's 4.6 0.2
R Magnet St 8.5 0.0 Bagel Store in Rear (Lunch stop)
L Singingwood Dr 8.5 0.2 E West Exit to Miller Place Road 24.8 0.2
L Manchester Ln 8.7 05 R Miller Place/Mt Sinai-CoranRd  25.0 3.6
L Memory Way (2nd Left) 9.2 0.0 R Nothridge Dr 28.6 0.3
L Stony Brook Rd 9.2 0.4 L Corpine Ln 28.9 0.0
R Oxhead Rd & X Nicolls Rd 9.6 1.0 R Pine Rd 28.9 1.5
E Sycamore Dr 10.7 0.2 L Howe Rd 304 0.5
R Sycamore Circle 10.9 0.5 R Hawkins Rd (E) 30.9 1.2
R Sunbury Ln 11.4 0.0 L Evergreen Dr 32.1 1.9
L Pond Path 1.4 18 R Mooney Pond Rd 34.0 0.4
R Storyland Ln 13.2 0.1 C College Rd & X Portion Rd 34.4 1.2
L Storybook Ln 13.3 0.2 S Washington Ave 35.6 0.7
R CinderallaLn 135 0.4 L Divislon St 36.3 03
L King Arthurs Ct 13.9 0.0 R Waverly Ave 36.6 0.9
R Upper Sheep Pasture Rd 13.9 0.4 R Long Island Ave 37.5 0.9
R Sheep Pasture Rd 143 05 C__ [Union Ave 38.4 2.0
L Old Town Rd/Sheep Pasture Rd 14.8 0.0 L [Mill Rd 404 03
o Pasture Rd/Sheep PastureRd |, 43 0.2 M Railroad Ave : 40.7 0.3
L Northwest RR Parking Lot 41.0 0.0
- Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road

- North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes
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